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County: 74 ST. CLAIR

School (s) : ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH DIST

Assessment Unit School District

School District Report

Real TAX

Per. TAX

Total Tax

PRE/MBT

Non-PRE/MBT
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DB: St Clair County 2023

% of County

01 CITY OF ALGONAC 74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH

127,154,574

3,982,300

131,136,874

93,008, 864

38,128,010

15.79

14 CLAY TOWNSHIP

127,154,574

577,331,039

3,982,300

13,475,000

131,136,874

590,806,039

93,008,864

378,226, 652

38,128,010

212,579,387

15.79

71.12

Total of all Districts

23 IRA TOWNSHIP 74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH

577,331,039

105,939,007

13,475,000

2,790,900

590,806, 039

108,729,907

378,226, 652

76,537,920

212,579, 387

32,191,987

71.12

13.09

Total of all Districts

Grand total of all Districts

105,939,007

810,424,620

2,790,900

20,248,200

108,729,907

830,672,820

76,537,920

547,773,436

32,191,987

282,899, 384

13.09

100.00
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School District Assessment Unit Real TAX Per. TAX Total Tax PRE/MBT Non-PRE/MBT % of County
74030 ALGONAC COMMUNITY SCH DISTO01 CITY OF ALGONAC 127,154,574 3,982,300 131,136,874 93,008,864 38,128,010 15.79
14 CLAY TOWNSHIP 577,331,039 13,475,000 590,806,039 378,226,652 212,579,387 71.12
23 IRA TOWNSHIP 105,939,007 2,790,900 108,729,907 76,537,920 32,191,987 13.09
Total of all Units 810,424,620 20,248,200 830,672,820 547,773,436 282,899,384 100.00
Grand total of all Units 810,424,620 20,248,200 830,672,820 547,773,436 282,899,384 100.00



